[=}

<4~ THE 1.2
Orchards




ENTREES

GARLIC & HERB BREAD (VG) 10
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V) 1
ITALIAN MEATBALLS (N) 18

Slow cooked pork & beef meatballs with
spiced tomato sauce, parmesan, fresh herbs
& warmed sourdough

LEMON PEPPER SQUID © 18

Lemon pepper spiced squid strips with
fresh herb salad, chilli lime dressing & chilli
lime aioli

CHICKEN WINGS (GF) 18

Seasoned & glazed chicken wings with side
of buttermilk ranch. Choice of - Chipotle &
maple marinade or Sriracha buffalo

PEKING DUCK SPRING ROLLS 16

with cucumber, black sesame, shallot salad
& Hoisin sauce

BURRATA (V) 18

Mozzarella outer shell filled with a rich &
creamy mozzarella, served with pickled
shallot, jalapefio jam, tomatoes & green oil

SEASONED WEDGES (V) 15

with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

LOADED POTATO SKINS (GF) 16

Crispy potato skins filled with bacon,
mozzarella, spring onions topped with
crispy shallots, sweet chilli & sour cream

lembers

13.2
21.6

21.6

21.6

19.2

21.6

18

19.2

OYSTERS
NATURAL OYSTERS (6F) ®

- HALF DOZEN 26
- DOZEN 48

with citrus vinaigrette & lemon

KILPATRICK OYSTERS (GF) ®
- HALF DOZEN 28
- DOZEN 52

with bacon, tomato, Worcestershire sauce
& lemon

SIDES

SMALL CHIPS (VG) )
LARGE CHIPS (VG) 10
SEASONAL VEGETABLES (GF) (VG) 8
SIDE SALAD (GF)(VG) 7

MASHED POTATO (GF)(VG) 7

31.2
57.6

9.6
8.4
8.4

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD (GFA) 22 26.4

with Cos lettuce, egg, parmesan, bacon,
croutons & Caesar dressing

PUMPKIN SALAD (GF)(VGA) 24 28.8

Roasted spiced pumpkin with red & green
leaf, radish, fennel, caramelised beetroot &
pomegranate yoghurt

SALAD ADD ON’S
HALLOUMI CHEESE (GF)(V) 6 1:2

KING PRAWNS (GF) © 7 8.4
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN (6F) 8.5  10.2
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 8.5 w102

CLASSICGS

All Classics served with choice of chips, salad (GF), mash (GF)
seasonal vegetables (GF) & your choice of sauce

PANKO CRUMBED FISH © 27 32.4
Panko crumbed Flathead with tartare &

lemon

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 25 30

Butterflied & crumbed chicken breast with
Napolitana sauce & mozzarella

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 23 27.6

Butterflied & crumbed chicken breast

BURGERS

All burgers served with chips

SHORT RIB BURGER 27 32.4

Slow cooked sriracha & maple short rib
with slaw, buttermilk ranch & jalapefio jam

WAGYU BURGER 24 28.8

180g Wagyu pattie, American mustard,
ketchup, pickles & burger cheese

KALE & CHICKPEA BURGER (VG) 21 25.2

Kale, onion & chickpea pattie with lettuce;
tomato & vegan aioli

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 22 26.4

Southern fried chicken breast with slaw,
sriracha aioli & burger cheese

SAUCES

EXTRA SAUCE 2 2.4

Gravy (GF) | Mushroom (GF) | Pepper (GF) | Dianne (GF)
Garlic Cream Sauce (GF) | Béarnaise



GRILL

All Grill options served with choice of two sides - chips, salad (GF),

mash (GF) or vegetables (GF) & sauce

SCOTCH FILLET (GFA) 39

Angus grain-fed 250¢g chargrilled

WAGYU RUMP (GFA) 45

MBS 6+ grain-fed 300g chargrilled

SIRLOIN (GFA) 38

MBS 2+ Angus grain-fed 250g chargrilled

LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN 32
BREAST (GFA)

Chargrilled lemon pepper marinated &
butterflied chicken breast

ETTY BAY BARRAMUNDI (GFA) ® 34

Fresh North Queensland Barramundi

Locally farmed near Etty Bay & the Daintree Rainforest.

Clean, mild & buttery - sustainably raised for quality

GRILL ADD ON’S
HALLOUMI CHEESE (GF)(V) 6
KING PRAWNS (GF). © 7
GARLIC KING PRAWNS (GF) © 8

46.8

94

45.6

38.4

MATNS

SALMON (GF) ® 36

Pan seared salmon with crushed chat
potatoes, charred broccolini & Skordalia

CHICKEN SUPREME (N) 34

Lemon myrtle & bush tomato stuffed
chicken supreme with potato rosti,
romesco, spinach, mushroom, asparagus &
red wine jus

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE (GFA) 26

Cumberland pork flavoured sausage with
mashed potato, broccolini & caramelised

onion gravy

Served in a Yorkie bowl +4 Mem | 4.8 Non Mem

ARRABBIATA LINGUINE (V) 24

Confit garlic, chilli & tomato sauce with
Spanish onion, capsicum, parsley &
parmesan

Add chicken or chorizo + 5 Mem | 6 Non Mem

CHICKEN PESTO LINGUINE (N) 26

Creamy basil pesto, pulled roasted chicken,
sun-dried tomatoes, spinach & parmesan

PORK & VEAL LASAGNE 25

Slow cooked pork & veal ragu, creamy
béchamel, mozzarella & parmesan. Served
with chips & salad

43.2

40.8

31.2

28.8

31.2

30

PIZZAS

Gluten Friendly Pizza Base + 5 Mem | 6 Non Mem

MARGHERITA (V)

Mozzarella, basil & napoli sauce

HAWAIIAN

Shredded ham, pineapple, mozzarella &
napoli sauce

MEATLOVERS

Confit duck, pork & maple mince,
pepperoni, pulled chicken, caramelised
onion & mozzarella on a BBQ sauce base

SUPREME

Shredded ham, capsicum, red onion,
olives, mushroom, pineapple, pepperoni,
mozzarella & napoli sauce

PEPPERONI

Pepperoni, mozzarella & napoli sauce

VEGETARIAN (V)

Spinach, capsicum, red onion, olives,
mushrooms, pumpkin, mozzarella & napoli
sauce

PERI PERI CHICKEN

Spinach, capsicum, red onion, pulled
chicken, mozzarella, peri peri aioli & napoli
sauce

HOT HONEY PEPPERONI

Pepperoni, mozzarella, hot honey & napoli
sauce

CHORIZO & PRAWN ©

Spanish chorizo, prawns, capsicum,
caramelised onion, jalapefio, mozzarella &
napoli sauce

CONFIT DUCK

Confit duck, caramelised onion, romesco,
rocket, mozzarella & Hoisin sauce

g

2

27

26

24

24

27

26

28

28

22.8

26.4

32.4

31.2

28.8

28.8

32.4

31.2

33.6

33.6

KIDS

All kid’s meals inclusive of drink & ice-cream (12 years & under)

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Tempura battered chicken nuggets with
chips & sauce

KID'S FISH ®

Crunchy battered Whiting fillets with chips
& tartare

KID’S MEATBALLS

House made beef & pork ragu with linguine
& parmesan

KID'S PIZZA

8 Inch pizza base with choice of napolitana
or BBQ sauce &2 toppings - pepperoni,
pineapple, ham or mushroom

14

14

14

14

16.8

16.8

16.8

16.8



LIGHT LUNCH SPECGIALS
MONDAY - FRIDAY

TEMPURA FISH ©
PRAWN CUTLETS ©
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GFA)
GRILLED WHITING FILLET (GFA) @
TOMATO, BACON & ONION RISSOLES
QUICHE FLORENTINE (V)

All served with choice of two sides - chips, salad (GF), mash (GF) or seasonal vegetables (GF) &
choice of sauce

MEWBERS $15 | NON MEN $18

Specials not available on Public Holidays | Dine in only | T&Cs apply

THURSDAY & SURDAY
ROAST OF THE DAY $20

Served with roast pumpkin, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables & gravy
Have your roast served in a Yorkie bowl + $4
Available lunch & dinner

Member’s pricing | Specials not available on Public Holidays | Dine in only | T&Cs apply

DISH | DUNES | FORESHORE | THE ORCHARDS | WANGI WATERS
WWW.THEDISHGROUP.COM.AU

THE

aish

GROUP

While we offer gluten-friendly menu options, we are not a gluten-free kitchen. Cross contamination can occur & our kitchen cannot guarantee
that any item can be completely free of allergens. Patrons are encouraged (to their satisfaction) to consider this information in light of their
requirements & needs.

(GF) Gluten friendly | (GFA) Gluten friendly option available, please ask staff | (N) Contains nuts | (V) Vegetarian
(VG) Vegan | (VGA) Vegan option available

@ Contains Australian origin seafood | @ Contains imported seafood | @ Contains mixed origin seafood

10% Public Holiday surcharge applies



