



THE
Orchards
EST. 2026.
ORANGE
JUICE

MENU

ENTRÉES

Members Non Mem

GARLIC & HERB BREAD (VG)	10	12
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (V)	11	13.2
ITALIAN MEATBALLS (N)	18	21.6
Slow cooked pork & beef meatballs with spiced tomato sauce, parmesan, fresh herbs & warmed sourdough		
LEMON PEPPER SQUID (I)	18	21.6
Lemon pepper spiced squid strips with fresh herb salad, chilli lime dressing & chilli lime aioli		
CHICKEN WINGS (GF)	18	21.6
Seasoned & glazed chicken wings with side of buttermilk ranch. Choice of - Chipotle & maple marinade or Sriracha buffalo		
PEKING DUCK SPRING ROLLS	16	19.2
with cucumber, black sesame, shallot salad & Hoisin sauce		
BURRATA (V)	18	21.6
Mozzarella outer shell filled with a rich & creamy mozzarella, served with pickled shallot, jalapeño jam, tomatoes & green oil		
SEASONED WEDGES (V)	15	18
with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce		
LOADED POTATO SKINS (GF)	16	19.2
Crispy potato skins filled with bacon, mozzarella, spring onions topped with crispy shallots, sweet chilli & sour cream		

OYSTERS

NATURAL OYSTERS (GF) (A)

- HALF DOZEN	26	31.2
- DOZEN	48	57.6

with citrus vinaigrette & lemon

KILPATRICK OYSTERS (GF) (A)

- HALF DOZEN	28	33.6
- DOZEN	52	62.4

with bacon, tomato, Worcestershire sauce & lemon

SIDES

SMALL CHIPS (VG)	6	7.2
LARGE CHIPS (VG)	10	12
SEASONAL VEGETABLES (GF) (VG)	8	9.6
SIDE SALAD (GF)(VG)	7	8.4
MASHED POTATO (GF)(VG)	7	8.4



SALADS

CAESAR SALAD (GFA)

22 26.4

with Cos lettuce, egg, parmesan, bacon, croutons & Caesar dressing

PUMPKIN SALAD (GF)(VGA)

24 28.8

Roasted spiced pumpkin with red & green leaf, radish, fennel, caramelised beetroot & pomegranate yoghurt

SALAD ADD ON'S

HALLOUMI CHEESE (GF)(V)

6 7.2

KING PRAWNS (GF) (I)

7 8.4

MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN (GF)

8.5 10.2

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

8.5 10.2

CLASSICS

All Classics served with choice of chips, salad (GF), mash (GF) seasonal vegetables (GF) & your choice of sauce

PANKO CRUMBED FISH (I)

27 32.4

Panko crumbed Flathead with tartare & lemon

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

25 30

Butterflied & crumbed chicken breast with Napolitana sauce & mozzarella

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

23 27.6

Butterflied & crumbed chicken breast

BURGERS

All burgers served with chips

SHORT RIB BURGER

27 32.4

Slow cooked sriracha & maple short rib with slaw, buttermilk ranch & jalapeño jam

WAGYU BURGER

24 28.8

180g Wagyu patty, American mustard, ketchup, pickles & burger cheese

KALE & CHICKPEA BURGER (VG)

21 25.2

Kale, onion & chickpea patty with lettuce, tomato & vegan aioli

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

22 26.4

Southern fried chicken breast with slaw, sriracha aioli & burger cheese

SAUCES

EXTRA SAUCE

2 2.4

Gravy (GF) | Mushroom (GF) | Pepper (GF) | Dianne (GF)
Garlic Cream Sauce (GF) | Béarnaise

GRILL

All Grill options served with choice of two sides - chips, salad (GF), mash (GF) or vegetables (GF) & sauce

SCOTCH FILLET (GFA)	39	46.8
Angus grain-fed 250g chargrilled		
WAGYU RUMP (GFA)	45	54
MBS 6+ grain-fed 300g chargrilled		
SIRLOIN (GFA)	38	45.6
MBS 2+ Angus grain-fed 250g chargrilled		
LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN BREAST (GFA)	32	38.4
Chargrilled lemon pepper marinated & butterflied chicken breast		
ETTY BAY BARRAMUNDI (GFA) (A)	34	40.8
Fresh North Queensland Barramundi		
Locally farmed near Etty Bay & the Daintree Rainforest. Clean, mild & buttery - sustainably raised for quality		
GRILL ADD ON'S		
HALLOUMI CHEESE (GF)(V)	6	7.2
KING PRAWNS (GF) (I)	7	8.4
GARLIC KING PRAWNS (GF) (I)	8	9.6



MAINS

SALMON (GF) (A)	36	43.2
Pan seared salmon with crushed chat potatoes, charred broccolini & Skordalia		
CHICKEN SUPREME (N)	34	40.8
Lemon myrtle & bush tomato stuffed chicken supreme with potato rosti, romesco, spinach, mushroom, asparagus & red wine jus		
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE (GFA)	26	31.2
Cumberland pork flavoured sausage with mashed potato, broccolini & caramelised onion gravy		
Served in a Yorkie bowl + 4 Mem 4.8 Non Mem		
ARRABBIATA LINGUINE (V)	24	28.8
Confit garlic, chilli & tomato sauce with Spanish onion, capsicum, parsley & parmesan		
Add chicken or chorizo + 5 Mem 6 Non Mem		
CHICKEN PESTO LINGUINE (N)	26	31.2
Creamy basil pesto, pulled roasted chicken, sun-dried tomatoes, spinach & parmesan		
PORK & VEAL LASAGNE	25	30
Slow cooked pork & veal ragu, creamy béchamel, mozzarella & parmesan. Served with chips & salad		



PIZZAS

Gluten Friendly Pizza Base + 5 Mem | 6 Non Mem

MARGHERITA (V)	19	22.8
Mozzarella, basil & napolli sauce		
HAWAIIAN	22	26.4
Shredded ham, pineapple, mozzarella & napolli sauce		
MEATLOVERS	27	32.4
Confit duck, pork & maple mince, pepperoni, pulled chicken, caramelised onion & mozzarella on a BBQ sauce base		
SUPREME	26	31.2
Shredded ham, capsicum, red onion, olives, mushroom, pineapple, pepperoni, mozzarella & napolli sauce		
PEPPERONI	24	28.8
Pepperoni, mozzarella & napolli sauce		
VEGETARIAN (V)	24	28.8
Spinach, capsicum, red onion, olives, mushrooms, pumpkin, mozzarella & napolli sauce		
PERI PERI CHICKEN	27	32.4
Spinach, capsicum, red onion, pulled chicken, mozzarella, peri peri aioli & napolli sauce		
HOT HONEY PEPPERONI	26	31.2
Pepperoni, mozzarella, hot honey & napolli sauce		
CHORIZO & PRAWN (I)	28	33.6
Spanish chorizo, prawns, capsicum, caramelised onion, jalapeño, mozzarella & napolli sauce		
CONFIT DUCK	28	33.6
Confit duck, caramelised onion, romesco, rocket, mozzarella & Hoisin sauce		
KIDS		
All kid's meals inclusive of drink & ice-cream (12 years & under)		
CHICKEN NUGGETS	14	16.8
Tempura battered chicken nuggets with chips & sauce		
KID'S FISH (I)	14	16.8
Crunchy battered Whiting fillets with chips & tartare		
KID'S MEATBALLS	14	16.8
House made beef & pork ragu with linguine & parmesan		
KID'S PIZZA	14	16.8
8 Inch pizza base with choice of napolitana or BBQ sauce & 2 toppings - pepperoni, pineapple, ham or mushroom		

LIGHT LUNCH SPECIALS

MONDAY - FRIDAY

TEMPURA FISH ^(I)

PRAWN CUTLETS ^(I)

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GFA)

GRILLED WHITING FILLET (GFA) ^(I)

TOMATO, BACON & ONION RISSOLES

QUICHE FLORENTINE (V)

All served with choice of two sides - chips, salad (GF), mash (GF) or seasonal vegetables (GF) & choice of sauce

MEMBERS \$15 | NON MEM \$18

Specials not available on Public Holidays | Dine in only | T&Cs apply

THURSDAY & SUNDAY

ROAST OF THE DAY \$20

Served with roast pumpkin, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables & gravy

Have your roast served in a Yorkie bowl + \$4

Available lunch & dinner

Member's pricing | Specials not available on Public Holidays | Dine in only | T&Cs apply

DISH | DUNES | FORESHORE | THE ORCHARDS | WANGI WATERS
WWW.THEDISHGROUP.COM.AU



While we offer gluten-friendly menu options, we are not a gluten-free kitchen. Cross contamination can occur & our kitchen cannot guarantee that any item can be completely free of allergens. Patrons are encouraged (to their satisfaction) to consider this information in light of their requirements & needs.

(GF) Gluten friendly | (GFA) Gluten friendly option available, please ask staff | (N) Contains nuts | (V) Vegetarian
(VG) Vegan | (VGA) Vegan option available

^(A) Contains Australian origin seafood | ^(I) Contains imported seafood | ^(M) Contains mixed origin seafood

10% Public Holiday surcharge applies